IHSA Pole Vault Weight Verification Card

(Type or Print)

This card to be	completed by the pole	vault judg	ge assigned to verify com	petitor's weight each date in the Sectional Meet or State Final Meet
Date:		_ Meet:	Sectional	State Final
Competitor Inf	ormation			
Assigned No.	Name (First then Last)			School
Vaulter's Certifi	ed Weight	_lbs.	Coach's Verification: _	
Name of Perso	n Weighing Vaulter:			
Signature of Pe	erson Weighing Vaulter:	:		
worn duri 3. Each Pole in the prel 4. The Pole V	ng the event, shoes, an Vault competitor must iminaries. /ault competitor's coac r presents this card to	d helmet (submit th h must sig the Head f	if one will be used). is card to the Head Pole in this card in the area for Pole Vault Event Judge.	on, school issued uniform, any tights or other undergarments that will be Vault Event Judge when the Pole Vault competitor reports for his/her flig or Coach's Verification of the Valuter's Certified Weight when the Pole Vault Coach's Verification Card
			(туре	or Print)
This card to be	completed by the pole	vault judg	ge assigned to verify com	petitor's weight each date in the Sectional Meet or State Final Meet
Date:		_ Meet: _	Sectional	State Final
Competitor Inf	ormation			
Assigned No.	Name (First then Last)			School
Vaulter's Certified Weight		_lbs.	Coach's Verification: _	
Name of Perso	n Weighing Vaulter:			
Signature of Pe	erson Weighing Vaulter:	:		

Instructions:

- 1. Each Pole Vault competitor must be weighed and the certified weight must be recorded on this card. The Games Committee will announce location of the scale used to weigh Pole Vault competitors.
- 2. The official weight for each Pole Vault competitor includes the person, school issued uniform, any tights or other undergarments that will be worn during the event, shoes, and helmet (if one will be used).
- 3. Each Pole Vault competitor must submit this card to the Head Pole Vault Event Judge when the Pole Vault competitor reports for his/her flight in the preliminaries.
- 4. The Pole Vault competitor's coach must sign this card in the area for Coach's Verification of the Valuter's Certified Weight when the Pole Vault competitor presents this card to the Head Pole Vault Event Judge.